
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT B1 A NO 1 CONTRACT1OCODE j PAGE2 2

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION)PURCHASE REQ. NO 5 PROJECT NO If aoppC3aclo)

N003 T/7120I1 ADM- 11-343

I ADM-11-147

6. ISSUED BY COWE 13100 7.AOMtNISTEREDBY ýIoIeflthuan Iom6) CODE 3 100

U.S. Nuclear Reguiatory Commrssiun U.S. Nuclear xegu'Iu.•ory Com.%riss ion
Div. Of ColLracts Div. of Conrric(:.s
AI:fn: Donna Berkowitz Mail Srop: ('I./R-01-B31GM
Mail SLop: TWB-01--3-0M
Washington, DC 20555 Washingt.on, DC 205Sý5

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAC IOR IND. street county. Stale arn0 ZIP Code) (X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

AI.CAZAR 'R'ADIES, INC,
I 98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

310 E Dnql;.', P,, 1I0A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO.
NRC-10-10-373

SAN ANTONIO TX 782124021.
lo0 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X i0'/-28-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

- The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers L' is extended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONODATA (Itre•ur:edi) iDUNrS: Oi:60•! 6 NAICi:: 561 /.U
(see page 2 for accounzing intcr mi4tion)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

WXl A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speeiy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED rO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Such as changes In paying office, appropnationl date c i)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(t)

: C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF;

iOD. OHER (SOecifytypeofmoditcaionandauuthonity F'AR 52.232-18 Avai.1abi-il:y of Funds

X I

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor F7 is not, j Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODiFICATION (Organu-re by UCF sec•ion heaongs includig solicrtaiorlicontracd subject malter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding of $1,268,644.46.

The period of performance for this contract is extended through June 30, 2012 (UNCHANGED)
The total amount obligated to this contract is $1,927,959.36 (CHANGED)

NRC Project Officer: Harry Cepura, email: harry.cepura(nrc.-gov, phone: 301-415-7830
Contractor POC: Margaret Alvarez, email: ati06asatx.rr.com, phone 210-722-6469

Exc~pl as pfovded herein. all ferms and condtlons of the document referenced•ln Item 9A or TOA. as hereflofle crisinged, remains unflierigod a4d In full force and efflct

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typeof print) T0A NAME. AND ti~lE OF CONTRACTING OýEICER IT ypuof0 print)

Pno/Tr BerkuwitZ

Contract'rig OfJfices

15B. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C DATE SIGNED 1OE UNITF DTATES Or .#ICA " 71BC DArE SIGNED

of Perion auto "zed to &9n; IT4Jnw- 01 U Offcer/

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARDFORM30 J REV 10-83)
ProscriDeo by GSA - FAR (45 CFR) 53 243

TEMP AE -AOMOw SUNSI REVIEW COMPLT. knuffl?



NRC-10-10-373 M003

Block 12: Accounting and Appropriation Data (continued):

FAIMIS: 113215
B&R: 2011-40-51-F-127
Job Code: R0125
BOC: 254A
APPN: 31x0200
Obligate: $734,981.36

FAIMIS: 113216
B&R: 2011-40-51-F-127
Job Code: R0125
BOC: 254A
APPN: 31x0200
Obligate: $533,663.10

Articles B.4, paragraphs (g) and (h) are revised as follows:

B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--FIRM FIXED-PRICE/ COST-REIMBURSEMENT (JUN 1988)

(g) The total amount currently obligated for the fixed-price portion of this contract is $1,902,959.36.

(h) The total amount currently obligated for the cost-reimbursement portion of this contract is $25,000.00.

Page 2


